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Godwin, Craig
Hartmann, Eric
Sturman, Charlie
Groesz, Jeanette
Casey, Lance
Nwadike Jr., Kenneth
Cushenbery, Brent
Maier, Bree
Howe, Bob
Bellingham, Bret
Liljenberg, Eric
Harper, Joanna
Harris, Jake
Cooper, Bob
McVee, Amy
Tukes, Ashley
Sime, Colben
Knaak, Kris

39th Hayward Classic - 5/5/2024
Hayward Field, Eugene OR

AGE GRADED MILE RESULTS

M57
M56
Me67
W74
M30
M42
Me64
W46
M41
M35
M50
W67
M46
M60
W65
W39
MS0
W56

Bowerman TC
Bowerman TC
Unattached

Team Red Lizard
UO run club

Team Superhero
SoCal Track Club
Unattached
Chester Track Club
Unattached

PRC Race Team
Team Red Lizard
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Oregon Track Club

Age - Graded
Performance
4:19.35
4:21.79
4:33.30
5:03.00
5:11.39
5:26.59
5:32.02
5:37.01
5:39.44
5:41.99
5:53.46
6:07.52
6:07.78
6:14.92
6:15.92
6:32.01
6:33.79
8:14.15

Actual time

5:10.11
5:10.39
5:58.42
7:16.72
5:11.38
5:48.13
7:02.90
6:13.79
5:59.38
5:48.40
6:39.29
8:10.67
6:43.22
7:40.24
8:11.90
6:53.03
12:10.44
9:54.78



